M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AP Men − Competition − StartNr: 289
Firing point no: 11 30. November 2019  16:46
BAZARA, Malik #255 Helsingør
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2223
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44 45
4647 48
49
5051
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
Result: 554 (581.8)
QF
Series: 90 93 91 92 91 97
Shot value: 22 31 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Inner ten: 13
Furthest: 2463 (30), 2333 (3), 2332 (8)
Best divider 95.5 (40.)  214.5 (2.)  224.7 (59.)
Shot position 0.36 mm Right,  0.06 mm High
Dispersion value 8.29,  Horizontal: 9.71,  Vertical: 6.56
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 8
9
10
Series 1:
   9.9   10.7 *    8.0    9.0   10.5 *
  10.5 *    9.4    8.0    8.7    9.2
Best divider 214.5 (2.)  342.1 (6.)  362.6 (5.)
Shot position 3.01 mm Left,  0.03 mm High
Dispersion value 10.57,  Horizontal: 14.61,  Vertical: 3.15
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
Series 2:
  10.3    9.8    9.0    9.6    9.2
   9.8    9.9    9.8   10.6 *   10.3
Best divider 312.1 (19.)  506.5 (11.)  515.6 (20.)
Shot position 0.28 mm Left,  1.00 mm Low
Dispersion value 7.17,  Horizontal: 6.00,  Vertical: 8.17
21
2223
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
Series 3:
   9.2    9.1   10.3   10.1   10.4 *
   9.5    9.4    9.4    9.5    7.9
Best divider 447.0 (25.)  481.2 (23.)  651.9 (24.)
Shot position 1.22 mm Right,  0.54 mm Low
Dispersion value 9.61,  Horizontal: 8.36,  Vertical: 10.71
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Series 4:
   9.2    8.6    9.2   10.4    9.5
   9.7    9.9    9.8   10.2   10.8 *
Best divider 95.5 (40.)  480.8 (34.)  584.2 (39.)
Shot position 3.55 mm Right,  4.00 mm High
Dispersion value 7.10,  Horizontal: 8.22,  Vertical: 5.76
41
42
43
44 45
4647 48
49
50
Series 5:
   9.0    9.9    9.0   10.2    9.6
   9.9    8.1   10.4 *    8.2   10.3
Best divider 444.6 (48.)  533.3 (50.)  573.8 (44.)
Shot position 2.02 mm Right,  2.04 mm Low
Dispersion value 9.93,  Horizontal: 13.32,  Vertical: 4.44
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
Series 6:
   9.9   10.1   10.6 *   10.5 *   10.5 *
  10.5 *    9.9    9.8   10.7 *   10.4 *
Best divider 224.7 (59.)  247.2 (53.)  328.1 (54.)
Shot position 1.30 mm Left,  0.06 mm Low
Dispersion value 4.23,  Horizontal: 4.71,  Vertical: 3.69
ID: 89D13016 − Page: 1printed at:  30. November 2019 17:05
M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AP Men − Competition − StartNr: 289
Firing point no: 11 30. November 2019  16:46
BAZARA, Malik #255 Helsingør
QF − Qualified for Finals
signature of shooter
ID: 89D13016 − Page: 2printed at:  30. November 2019 17:05